Risse Brothers

SCHOOL UNIFORMS

MCKEEL ACADEMY CENTRAL

2525 Drane Field Road ¢ Suite 11 « Lakeland, FL 33811
Phone: 863-940-9913 « Fax: 863-940-9916

Boys
Shorts/Pants

Style Color
1239 Navy 03
1239 Khaki 07
1240 Navy 03
1240 Khaki 07
1251 Navy 03
1251 Khaki 07
1267 Navy 03

Description

Boys Flat Front Short

Boys Flat Front Short

Boys Flat Front Trouser

Boys Flat Front Trouser

Youth Pull On Shorts
Youth Pull On Shorts
Youth Pull On Trousers

Size

3 Regular - 7 Regular

3 Slim - 7 Slim

8 Regular - 16 Regular
8 Slim - 16 Slim

26 Husky - 40 Husky

26 Prep - 29 Prep

30 Mens - 38 Mens

40 Mens - 48 Mens

3 Regular - 7 Regular

3 Slim - 7 Slim

8 Regular - 16 Regular
8 Slim - 16 Slim

26 Husky - 40 Husky

26 Prep - 29 Prep

30 Mens - 38 Mens

40 Mens - 48 Mens

3 Regular - 7 Regular

3 Slim - 7 Slim

8 Regular - 16 Regular
8 Slim - 16 Slim

26 Husky - 40 Husky

26 x 30-29 x 32

30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed
40 x 30 - 48 Unhemmed
3 Regular - 7 Regular

3 Slim - 7 Slim

8 Regular - 16 Regular
8 Slim - 16 Slim

26 Husky - 40 Husky

26 x 30 - 29 x 32

30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed
40 x 30 - 48 Unhemmed
2-7

2-7

2-7

Price

$23.75
$23.75
$25.75
$25.75
$27.75
$26.75
$27.75
$28.75
$23.75
$23.75
$25.75
$25.75
$27.75
$26.75
$27.75
$28.75
$24.75
$24.75
$27.75
$27.75
$34.25
$30.25
$34.25
$36.25
$24.75
$24.75
$27.75
$27.75
$34.25
$30.25
$34.25
$36.25
$17.00
$17.00
$20.00
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Risse Brothers

2525 Drane Field Road ¢ Suite 11 « Lakeland, FL 33811
Phone: 863-940-9913 « Fax: 863-940-9916

1267 Khaki 07 Youth Pull On Trousers 2-7 $20.00
6460 Navy 03 Boys Cargo Shorts 3 Regular - 7 Regular $15.75
8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular $18.00
28 - 38 $22.00
40 Mens - 48 Mens $22.00
6460 Khaki 07 Boys Cargo Shorts 3 Regular - 7 Regular $15.75
8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular $18.00
28 - 38 $22.00
40 Mens - 48 Mens $22.00
6560 Navy 03 Boys Cargo Pants 3 Regular - 7 Regular $21.25
8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular $23.75
28 x 30 - 38 x 32 $30.00
40x30 - 48x32 $30.00
6560 Khaki 07 Boys Cargo Pants 3 Regular - 7 Regular $21.25
8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular $23.75
28 x 30 - 38 x 32 $30.00
40x30 - 48x32 $30.00
Polos
Style Color Description Size Price
5639-2040 Maroon 06 Long Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo  Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large $22.25
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large $24.50
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large $26.50
5738-2040 White 00 S/S Pique Polo Shirt with Logo Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large  $20.00
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large $22.25
5738-2040 Maroon 06 Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo  Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large $20.00
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large $22.25
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large $24.25
5738-2040 Birch Grey/Grey 09 Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo  Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large ~ $20.00
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large $22.25
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large $24.25
Girls
Skirts/Kilts/Skorts
Style Color Description Size Price
104 Plaid 52PLD Front Flap Skort 3-18 $32.50
6 Half - 18 Half $35.50
2668 Navy 03 Inverted Pleated Skort 3-18 $23.75
3JR - 25JR $27.50
2668 Khaki 07 Inverted Pleated Skort 3-18 $23.75
3JR - 25JR $27.50
Slacks/Shorts
Style Color Description Size Price
4046 Navy 03 Girls Low Rise Shorts 3-6X $22.25
7 Regular - 16 Regular $24.25
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Risse Brothers

SCHOOL UNIFORMS

4046 Khaki 07
4047 Navy 03
4047 Khaki 07
Polos

Style Color

5639-2040 Maroon 06

5738-2040 White 00

5738-2040 Maroon 06

2525 Drane Field Road ¢ Suite 11 « Lakeland, FL 33811
Phone: 863-940-9913 « Fax: 863-940-9916

Girls Low Rise Shorts

Girls Flat Front Slacks

Girls Flat Front Slacks

Description

Long Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo

S/S Pique Polo Shirt with Logo

Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo

5738-2040 Birch Grey/Grey 09 Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo

6 Half - 18 Half

1JR - 33JR

7 Slim - 16 Slim

3-6X

7 Regular - 16 Regular
7 Slim - 16 Slim

6 Half - 18 Half

1JR - 33JR

7 Slim - 16 Slim

7 Regular - 16 Regular
1JR - 33JR

3-6X

6 Half - 18 Half
6H-20H

3-6X

1JR - 33JR

7 Regular - 16 Regular
7 Slim - 16 Slim

Size

Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large
Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large
Adult Small - Adult Extra Large
Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large

$28.75
$27.25
$24.25
$22.25
$24.25
$24.25
$28.75
$27.25
$25.75
$25.75
$31.75
$23.75
$31.75
$31.75
$23.75
$31.75
$25.75
$25.75

Price

$22.25
$24.50
$26.50
$20.00
$22.25
$20.00
$22.25
$24.25
$20.00
$22.25
$24.25
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