

2525 Drane Field Road • Suite 11 • Lakeland, FL 33811 Phone: 863-940-9913 • Fax: 863-940-9916

MCKEEL ACADEMY CENTRAL

Boys

Shorts/Pants Style Color		Description	Size	Price
1239	Navy 03	Navy 03 Boys Flat Front Short	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$23.75
	•	·	3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$23.75
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$25.75
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$25.75
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$27.75
			26 Prep - 29 Prep	\$26.75
			30 Mens - 38 Mens	\$27.75
			40 Mens - 48 Mens	\$28.75
1239	Khaki 07	Boys Flat Front Short	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$23.75
			3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$23.75
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$25.75
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$25.75
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$27.75
			26 Prep - 29 Prep	\$26.75
			30 Mens - 38 Mens	\$27.75
			40 Mens - 48 Mens	\$28.75
1240	Navy 03	Boys Flat Front Trouser	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$24.75
			3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$24.75
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$27.75
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$27.75
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$34.25
			26 x 30 - 29 x 32	\$30.25
			30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed	\$34.25
			40 x 30 - 48 Unhemmed	\$36.25
1240	Khaki 07	Boys Flat Front Trouser	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$24.75
			3 Slim - 7 Slim	\$24.75
			8 Regular - 16 Regular	\$27.75
			8 Slim - 16 Slim	\$27.75
			26 Husky - 40 Husky	\$34.25
			26 x 30 - 29 x 32	\$30.25
			30 x 30 - 38 Unhemmed	\$34.25
			40 x 30 - 48 Unhemmed	\$36.25
1251	Navy 03	Youth Pull On Shorts	2 - 7	\$17.00
1251	Khaki 07	Youth Pull On Shorts	2 - 7	\$17.00
1267	Navy 03	Youth Pull On Trousers	2 - 7	\$20.00



2525 Drane Field Road • Suite 11 • Lakeland, FL 33811 Phone: 863-940-9913 • Fax: 863-940-9916

1267	Khaki 07	Youth Pull On Trousers	2 - 7	\$20.00
6460	Navy 03	Boys Cargo Shorts	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$15.75
			8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular	\$18.00
			28 - 38	\$22.00
			40 Mens - 48 Mens	\$22.00
6460	Khaki 07	Boys Cargo Shorts	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$15.75
			8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular	\$18.00
			28 - 38	\$22.00
			40 Mens - 48 Mens	\$22.00
6560	Navy 03	Boys Cargo Pants	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$21.25
			8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular	\$23.75
			28 x 30 - 38 x 32	\$30.00
			40x30 - 48x32	\$30.00
6560	Khaki 07	Boys Cargo Pants	3 Regular - 7 Regular	\$21.25
			8 Regular - 14 Regular 16 Regular	\$23.75
			28 x 30 - 38 x 32	\$30.00
			40x30 - 48x32	\$30.00
Polos				
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
5639-2040	Maroon 06	Long Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$24.50
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$26.50
5738-2040	White 00	S/S Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
5738-2040	Maroon 06	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$24.25
5738-2040	Birch Grey/Grey 09	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$24.25

Girls

Skirts/Ki Style	ilts/Skorts ^{Color}	Description	Size	Price
104	Dieid EODI D	Front Flow Olyout	2 40	#20 FO
104	Plaid 52PLD	Front Flap Skort	3 - 18	\$32.50
			6 Half - 18 Half	\$35.50
2668	Navy 03	Inverted Pleated Skort	3 - 18	\$23.75
			3JR - 25JR	\$27.50
2668	Khaki 07	Inverted Pleated Skort	3 - 18	\$23.75
			3JR - 25JR	\$27.50
Slacks/S	Shorts			
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
4046	Navy 03	Girls Low Rise Shorts	3 - 6X	\$22.25
			7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$24.25



2525 Drane Field Road • Suite 11 • Lakeland, FL 33811 Phone: 863-940-9913 • Fax: 863-940-9916

			6 Half - 18 Half	\$28.75
			1JR - 33JR	\$27.25
			7 Slim - 16 Slim	\$24.25
4046	Khaki 07	Girls Low Rise Shorts	3 - 6X	\$22.25
			7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$24.25
			7 Slim - 16 Slim	\$24.25
			6 Half - 18 Half	\$28.75
			1JR - 33JR	\$27.25
4047	Navy 03	Girls Flat Front Slacks	7 Slim - 16 Slim	\$25.75
			7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$25.75
			1JR - 33JR	\$31.75
			3 - 6X	\$23.75
			6 Half - 18 Half	\$31.75
4047	Khaki 07	Girls Flat Front Slacks	6H-20H	\$31.75
			3 - 6X	\$23.75
			1JR - 33JR	\$31.75
			7 Regular - 16 Regular	\$25.75
			7 Slim - 16 Slim	\$25.75
Polos				
Style	Color	Description	Size	Price
5639-2040	Maroon 06	Long Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$24.50
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$26.50
5738-2040	White 00	S/S Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
5738-2040	Maroon 06	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$24.25
5738-2040	Birch Grey/Grey 09	Short Sleeve Pique Polo Shirt with Logo	Youth XX Small - Youth Extra Large	\$20.00
			Adult Small - Adult Extra Large	\$22.25
			Adult 2X Large - Adult 4X Large	\$24.25